PROTECTIVE SLEEVING
123
3
www.isgroup-internat ional .com
Applications
Spring-Fast is a revolutionary new composite
grommet edging, which is fast becoming a market
leader in the field of wire and cable protection.

range please contact us.
Spring-Fast Dimensions (dimensions are supplied in mm and feet)
Ordering Information
Spool Sizes: 25ft or 100ft
Ordering Example: A 25ft length of protective edging is required to fit a bulkhead thickness of 1.8mm
= M22529/2-3R-25.
Spring-Fast®
Protective grommet edging
Sheet
Thickness (mm)
Spool
Size (feet)
Cushion
Width (mm)
Ordering
Description
0.6 - 0.9 25 or 100 5.1 M22529/2-1R-spool size
0.9 - 1.6 25 or 100 5.1 M22529/2-2R-spool size
1.5 - 1.9 25 or 100 5.1 M22529/2-3R-spool size
1.8 - 2.4 25 or 100 6.1 M22529/2-4R-spool size
2.3 - 2.8 25 or 100 6.1 M22529/2-5R-spool size
2.7 - 3.4 25 or 100 6.1 M22529/2-6R-spool size
4.5 - 5.0 25 or 100 8.1 M22529/2-7R-spool size
6.1 - 6.6 25 or 100 9.7 M22529/2-8R-spool size
Technical Performance
Continuous Heat +90ºC (+190ºF)
Voltage Breakdown 1500 Volts @ 60Hz
Flammability
FAR 25,853
MIL-STD-202F (111A)
Vibration & Shock
MIL-STD-1344
(method 2005.1)
Test Condition 6,
Letter J
Overall rms G 41.7
Salt Spray
2000 Hours (minimum)
MIL-STD-202F (101D)